COURT NO.2 ¢ITEM NO.801 SECTION PIL(W)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2016 in Writ Petition (C) No.916/2016

ADIL ALVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 17/11/2016 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

Mr. Gourav Ghosh, dv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG (Mentioned by)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

the application tomorrow, i.e.,

November, 2016, before the appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit) (Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)